E-mail: youfibercable@youfibercable.com       MSN: youfiber@hotmail.com
Page 1
YX2600 Series CPE
Introduction
YX2600 are versatile FTTx P2P Ethernet triple-play CPE devices, developed and
manufactured by XXX. It has 4 rich options, Fast Ethernet or Giga-Ethernet uplink, 2POTS SIP
VoIP, CATV receiver, single or double fiber. So there are 10 models altogether you can choose,

Page 3
16) Upgrade firmware remotely or on line.
Ordering information
Model Description
YX2600 FE WAN+4GE LAN，single fiber
YX2600T-S FE WAN+4GE LAN+CATV, single fiber
YX2600T-D FE WAN+4GE LAN+CATV, double fiber
YX2600VT-S FE WAN+4GE LAN+2POTS+CATV, single fiber
YX2600VT-D FE WAN+4GE LAN+2POTS+CATV, double fiber
YX2601 GE WAN+4GE LAN，single fiber
YX2601T-S GE WAN+4GE LAN+CATV, single fiber
YX2601T-D GE WAN+4GE LAN+CATV, double fiber
YX2601VT GE WAN+4GE LAN+2POTS+CATV, single fiber
YX2601VT-D GE WAN+4GE LAN+2POTS+CATV, double fiber